Brandisolatiekussen
middel 350x170x23mm,
grijs

(7202725)

401219

78

64608
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Specificaties

Artikelnummer
Fabrikantnummer
EAN code

Merk
Productgroep
Serie/Programma

Artikelnummer oud

Technische details

Uitvoering

Vorm

Toebehoren noodzakelijk
Productbuitendiameter (mm)
Productbreedte (mm)
Producthoogte (mm)
Plaatdikte/productlengte (mm)

Inhoud emmer/zak (kg)

401011118

7202725

4012196460878

OBO

Brandisolerende kabeldoorvoer

PYROBAG®

2700107502

Brandwerend kussen

Hoekig

Ja

23

170

23

350

0.33



Referentie/ Links

[>www.elektramat.nl

Productomschrijving
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